11-Statement of Financial Position
(http://luca.pacioli.ai/report/role/Q46834)

Balance Sheet [Hypercube]

2025-12-31 2024-12-31

Balance Sheet [Arithmetic]

Assets $ 6000 $ 0
Liabilities 0 0
Equity 6000 0
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Comprehensive Income [Roll Up]

21-Statement of Comprehensive Income
(http://luca.pacioli.ai/report/role/Q5157008)

Comprehensive Income Statement [Hypercube]

2025-01-01 | 2025-12-31

Revenues

(Expenses)

Gains

(Losses)

Comprehensive Income

10000
6000
3000
1000

6000
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Changes in Equity [Roll Forward]

(http://luca.pacioli.ai

31-Statement of Changes in Equity

/report/role/Q1186451)

Changes in Equity [Hypercube]

2025-01-01 | 2025-12-31

Equity, Beginning Balance

Comprehensive Income

Investments by Owners

(Distributions to Owners)

6000

Equity, Ending Balance| $

6000
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